
RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 323 JOURNET Philippe FRA 7 3 97

2 412 VALENTIN Volker GER 6 4 96 31,0

3 417 SCHÖNBORN Bernd GER 6 4 96 40,0

4 396 DREISBACH Mattias GER 5 4 1 94 50,5

5 128 DIPOLT Franz AUT 5 4 1 94 55,0

6 244 FERRE AGUILERA Gerard ESP 4 6 94

7 454 FERRERIO Antonio ITA 5 3 2 93

8 722 LINEAWEAVER Robert USA 4 5 1 93

9 362 EMMERSON John David GBR 4 4 2 92

10 369 HARVEY Nick GBR 4 4 2 92

11 460 ORSO Antonio ITA 3 6 1 92

12 102 PAOLTRONI Carlos ARG 2 8 92

13 146 KALTENBACH Alexander AUT 2 8 92

14 186 PARSONS Ronald CAN 5 1 4 91

15 635 MOSER Marco SUI 3 5 2 91

16 462 VEDANI Alfredo ITA 4 2 4 90

17 154 PAIREDER Eduard AUT 3 4 3 90

18 162 WAGNER Herbert AUT 2 6 2 90

19 416 ZIPPERER Hans GER 2 6 2 90

20 638 REBER Bruno SUI 2 6 2 90

21 247 PARDO MARTIJA Pedro Jesús ESP 4 1 5 89

22 643 ZAHLER Roland SUI 3 3 4 89

23 457 INGRAVALLE Attilio ITA 2 5 3 89

24 367 HARPER SMITH John GBR 9 1 89

25 129 EDLINGER Alfred AUT 4 2 2 2 88

26 212 TěSNOHLÍDEK Josef CZE 1 6 3 88

27 288 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA Julián ESP 1 6 3 88

28 533 MERTENS Leo NLD 2 4 3 1 87

29 125 BAUMGARTNER Karl AUT 2 3 5 87

30 279 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael ESP 2 3 5 87

31 402 JANOWSKI Czeslaw GER 2 3 5 87

32 331 VENTE Robert FRA 7 3 87

33 357 CHOPIN-JOHN Victor GBR 3 2 3 2 86

34 541 GOED Chris NLD 2 3 4 1 86

35 453 FERRARI Pierangelo ITA 2 3 4 1 86

36 138 HASLINGER Klaus AUT 2 4 2 1 1 85

37 236 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio ESP 2 2 5 1 85

38 540 DUIJF Rob NLD 1 4 4 1 85

39 259 PERIS SORIANO Bernardo ESP 1 3 6 85

40 720 KINNEL Eugene USA 1 3 6 85

41 723 MCDANIEL Michael USA 5 5 85

42 452 CARUSO Stefano ITA 2 3 2 3 84

43 655 KOSTAL Ladislav SVK 1 6 2 1 84

44 149 KOLB Günter AUT 1 3 5 1 84

45 240 AGUILAR TEJEIRA Antonio ESP 4 6 84

46 272 ANDREU TORREGROSA José ESP 6 1 3 83

47 368 HARPER SMITH Helen GBR 5 3 2 83

48 423 TAR Mihály HUN 4 5 1 83

49 458 LUCCHINI Gaetano ITA 3 6 1 82

KUCHENREUTER O
SHOOTER

XXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionship
RFEDETO - 2014, L[s G[\i[s (Gr[n[^[), Sp[in 2-oct-2014

Final Result

12:41
WR: **100** W. Welsch, GER

Kitchener, Canada, 1987
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50 378 ROBERTSON Sandy GBR 3 1 6 80

51 637 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg SUI 2 1 2 5 80

52 688 SKOGH Sam SWE 3 3 4 79

53 689 SISASK Roland SWE 1 3 2 2 1 1 69

54 455 GALEANO Salvatore ITA DNS
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 GERMANY 13 14 3 280
396 DREISBACH Mattias KUO 5 4 1 94
412 VALENTIN Volker KUO 6 4 96
416 ZIPPERER Hans KUO 2 6 2 90

2 ITALY 12 11 7 275
454 FERRERIO Antonio KUO 5 3 2 93
460 ORSO Antonio KUO 3 6 1 92
462 VEDANI Alfredo KUO 4 2 4 90

3 AUSTRIA 7 18 5 272
154 PAIREDER Eduard KUO 3 4 3 90
162 WAGNER Herbert KUO 2 6 2 90
146 KALTENBACH Alexander KUO 2 8 92

4 GREAT BRITAIN 8 13 7 2 267
369 HARVEY Nick KUO 4 4 2 92
368 HARPER SMITH Helen KUO 5 3 2 83
362 EMMERSON John David KUO 4 4 2 92

5 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 5 13 12 263
720 KINNEL Eugene KUO 1 3 6 85
722 LINEAWEAVER Robert KUO 4 5 1 93
723 MCDANIEL Michael 5 5 85

6 SWITZERLAND 7 12 6 5 261
635 MOSER Marco KUO 3 5 2 91
637 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg KUO 2 1 2 5 80
638 REBER Bruno KUO 2 6 2 90

7 NETHERLANS 5 11 11 3 258
533 MERTENS Leo KUO 2 4 3 1 87
540 DUIJF Rob KUO 1 4 4 1 85
541 GOED Chris KUO 2 3 4 1 86

8 SPAIN 4 11 11 4 255
236 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio KUO 2 2 5 1 85
272 ANDREU TORREGROSA José KUO 6 1 3 83
279 JIMENEZ MINGUEZ Rafael KUO 2 3 5 87

BOUTET WR: **286** FRANCE
Bordeaux, FRANCE, 2006

TEAM / SHOOTERS

XXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionship Final Result
RFEDETO - 2014, L[s G[\i[s (Gr[n[^[), Sp[in 2-oct-2014 14:00
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 276 ESTEBAN VERASTEGUI Juan  ESP 9 1 99

2 593 CUNHA Carlos POR 8 2 98

3 206 KALINA Ivan CZE 7 3 97 33,0

4 406 KLOKE Martin GER 7 3 97 38,0

5 651 ERNST Stefan SVK 6 4 96 30,0

6 683 WOLFF Magnus SWE 6 4 96 37,0

7 277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón ESP 6 4 96 46,0

8 253 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel ESP 6 4 96 47,5

9 207 KRÁLÍ čEK Petr CZE 6 4 96 48,5

10 150 KOLLARIK Egon AUT 5 5 95

11 151 LEHENER Karl AUT 5 5 95

12 654 JURZA Vladimir SVK 5 5 95

13 405 KLOCK Jörg GER 5 5 95

14 122 ATTENEDER Anton AUT 5 4 1 94

15 130 EISELT Harald AUT 4 6 94

16 202 FORMAN Josef CZE 4 6 94

17 274 CORCOLES BERTOLIN Miguel ESP 4 6 94

18 594 ROCHA Adelino POR 4 6 94

19 243 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 4 6 94

20 410 OBERPRILLER Hannes GER 4 6 94

21 591 FARIA Joäo POR 4 6 94

22 685 LAUTH Mikael SWE 6 2 1 1 93

23 295 JAHNUNEN Jari FIN 5 3 2 93

24 363 ERSKINE David GBR 3 7 93

25 553 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 3 7 93

26 592 SANTOS Carlos POR 3 7 93

27 636 MOSER Ulrich SUI 3 7 93

28 172 LAMBERT Rudolph BEL 3 6 1 92

29 131 GADRINGER Christina AUT 3 6 1 92

30 183 LA GROIX Brian CAN 3 6 1 92

31 291 ANSAMAA Tarmo FIN 3 6 1 92

32 298 NÄÄTÄNEN LIHAVAINEN Timo Aulis FIN 2 8 92

33 312 MEISBERGER Océane FRA 2 8 92

34 425 NYITRAI Jószef HUN 2 8 92

35 653 HANULIK Marcel SVK 4 4 1 1 91

36 210 PANSKÝ Miroslav CZE 4 3 3 91

37 161 SZUPPIN Robert AUT 3 5 2 91

38 101 FERNANDEZ Claudio ARG 2 7 1 91

39 555 HOBERG Petter NOR 2 7 1 91

40 311 MALFAIT Julien FRA 2 7 1 91

41 300 PAATINEN Pekka FIN 1 9 91

42 552 TORP Dagfinn NOR 1 9 91

43 126 BAUMGARTNER Marguerite AUT 3 4 3 90

44 171 DESMET Eddy BEL 3 4 3 90

45 581 CAL Damian POL 3 4 3 90

46 205 HROMADA Stanislav CZE 2 6 2 90

47 682 NYBERG Stefan SWE 2 6 2 90

48 379 ROBINSON Alan GBR 2 6 2 90

49 314 VIGOUREUX Théo FRA 1 8 1 90

SHOOTER

XXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionshipXXVI ML@IC Worl^ Ch[mpionship
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Final Result

12:41
WR: **99** B. Balke, GER
Kitchener, Canada, 1987
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50 375 MUNT Jon  GBR 3 3 4 89

51 114 KERWIN Bee AUS 2 5 3 89

52 365 HAGGERTY Fred GBR 2 5 3 89

53 451 BIAGINI Teresio ITA 2 5 3 89

54 229 VELASCO OTAL Rafael ESP 1 7 2 89

55 294 HEIKKILÄ Heikki FIN 1 7 2 89

56 299 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka FIN 1 7 2 89

57 681 CARLSSON Roger SWE 9 1 89

58 738 WENZEL Todd USA 3 4 1 2 88

59 557 FOSJORD Are NOR 2 4 4 88

60 634 HOESSLE Christian SUI 2 4 4 88

61 173 VANHILLE Willy BEL 1 6 3 88

62 301 RATSULA Veikko FIN 2 3 5 87

63 424 TÓTH Mihály HUN 7 3 87

64 641 WIDMER Ulrich SUI 3 2 3 2 86

65 174 VERHAEGHE Freddy BEL 1 5 3 1 86

66 275 CORTES ALAMAR Juan Antonio ESP 1 5 3 1 86

67 204 HALABRÍN Miroslav CZE 6 4 86

68 662 ZSIGA Eduard SVK 1 3 6 85

69 127 BAUMKIRCHEN Andreas AUT 1 2 7 84

70 239 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier ESP 2 1 5 2 83

71 296 KARVINEN Veli-Pekka FIN 2 1 4 3 82

72 456 GRAZIOLI Pietro ITA 1 4 2 2 1 82

73 612 VERBOVSKIY Igor RUS 2 2 3 3 80

74 106 ARAMENDI Oscar ARG 2 2 3 2 1 72

75 613 GOROKHOV Andrey RUS 1 1 2 3 1 38

76 611 BUSHIN Sergey RUS 1 1 1 1 1 18
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RNK 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

1 GERMANY 16 14 286
405 KLOCK Jörg KUR 5 5 95
410 OBERPRILLER Hannes KUR 4 6 94
406 KLOKE Martin KUR 7 3 97

2 PORTUGAL 15 15 285
592 SANTOS Carlos KUR 3 7 93
593 CUNHA Carlos KUR 8 2 98
594 ROCHA Adelino KUR 4 6 94

3 SLOVAK REPUBLIC 15 13 1 1 282
651 ERNST Stefan KUR 6 4 96
653 HANULIK Marcel KUR 4 4 1 1 91
654 JURZA Vladimir KUR 5 5 95

4 AUSTRIA 13 16 1 282
151 LEHENER Karl KUR 5 5 95
150 KOLLARIK Egon KUR 5 5 95
131 GADRINGER Christina KUR 3 6 1 92

5 SPAIN 13 15 2 281
229 VELASCO OTAL Rafael KUR 1 7 2 89
253 COLMENARES DIAZ Miguel KUR 6 4 96
277 GALAN TALENS José Ramón KUR 6 4 96

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 12 16 2 280
202 FORMAN Josef KUR 4 6 94
205 HROMADA Stanislav KUR 2 6 2 90
207 KRÁLÍčEK Petr KUR 6 4 96
173

7 SWEDEN 8 19 3 275
681 CARLSSON Roger KUR 9 1 89
682 NYBERG Stefan KUR 2 6 2 90
683 WOLFF Magnus KUR 6 4 96

8 NORWAY 6 23 1 275
552 TORP Dagfinn KUR 1 9 91
553 DEBERITZ Oddvar KUR 3 7 93
555 HOBERG Petter KUR 2 7 1 91

9 FRANCE 5 23 2 273
311 MALFAIT Julien KUR 2 7 1 91
312 MEISBERGER Océane KUR 2 8 92
314 VIGOUREUX Théo KUR 1 8 1 90

10 GREAT BRITAIN 7 18 5 272
379 ROBINSON Alan KUR 2 6 2 90
363 ERSKINE David KUR 3 7 93
365 HAGGERTY Fred KUR 2 5 3 89

FORSYTH WR: **288** GERMANY
Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010
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11 BELGIUM 7 16 7 270
171 DESMET Eddy KUR 3 4 3 90
172 LAMBERT Rudolph KUR 3 6 1 92
173 VANHILLE Willy KUR 1 6 3 88

12 SWITZERLAND 8 13 7 2 267
634 HOESSLE Christian KUR 2 4 4 88
636 MOSER Ulrich KUR 3 7 93
641 WIDMER Ulrich KUR 3 2 3 2 86

13 FINDLAND 4 17 9 265
294 HEIKKILÄ Heikki KUR 1 7 2 89
299 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka KUR 1 7 2 89
301 RATSULA Veikko KUR 2 3 5 87
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